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e Smooth surfaces and classical chamfers
define each stone to create texture and
visual structure with timeless appeal

o Versatile 2:1 shape easily forms stacked,
runner, basketweave, and herringbone
patterns

e Heavy vehicular applications

e Made of durable concrete with iron oxide
pigments which helps prevent fading from
extended UV exposure.

The Holland series offers the Old World charm of a simple shape where pavers can be installed in a variety of patterns to produce utilitarian
or decorative pavement designs. Mixing these patterns with a combination of colors produces architectural effects limited only by the
imagination. Holland is available in a range of paver heights to suit a variety of traffic conditions and base preparations, and in layer

arrangements to facilitate mechanical installation.

STONE(S) PALLET INFO

Height in
mm

Length in
mm

Width in
mm

Units /pl

4x8

3.15

80

7.87

200

3.94

100

384

Pallet Weight 2988 Ibs

Sq Ft/Pallet 83 sq.ft.



