

HOLLAND 80MM

PRODUCT NUMBER # 219



- Smooth surfaces and classical chamfers define each stone to create texture and visual structure with timeless appeal
- Versatile 2:1 shape easily forms stacked, runner, basketweave, and herringbone patterns
- Heavy vehicular applications
- Made of durable concrete with iron oxide pigments which helps prevent fading from extended UV exposure.

The Holland series offers the Old World charm of a simple shape where pavers can be installed in a variety of patterns to produce utilitarian or decorative pavement designs. Mixing these patterns with a combination of colors produces architectural effects limited only by the imagination. Holland is available in a range of paver heights to suit a variety of traffic conditions and base preparations, and in layer arrangements to facilitate mechanical installation.

STONE(S)



		4x8
Height	<i>in</i>	3.15
	<i>mm</i>	80
Length	<i>in</i>	7.87
	<i>mm</i>	200
Width	<i>in</i>	3.94
	<i>mm</i>	100
Units	<i>/pl</i>	384

PALLET INFO

Pallet Weight	2988 lbs
Sq Ft/Pallet	83 sq.ft.